2022 LAKE METONGA ASSOCIATION

Membership Period January 1 – December 31, 2022

Please Support the Lake Metonga Association!

Individual Membership (\$25)

- For people that own property or who reside on or within one mile of the lake for at least one month each year
- Covers two people from the same property (spouses, co-owners, family members, etc.)
- Contact information must include both names and one postal address
- Includes voting privilege at Annual Meeting

Business Sponsor (\$50)

- For any business that wishes to support the Association's efforts
- Includes a photo and 50 word write-up of your business on the LMA website sponsors page

Friend of Lake Metonga (\$25)

• For supporters of the association that live beyond the one mile radius of the lake and cannot be voting members

All supporters:

- Receive a subscription to the association newsletter (by mail or email, your choice)
- Receive eblast notifications and updates on important, late-breaking lake events and association issues (optional)
- ✓ All contact information <u>will not be shared or sold</u> to any other organization or business!
- Lake Metonga Association, Inc. is a 501[c] [3] corporation. Fill in and return bottom portion with payment and <u>save this top portion as your receipt.</u>

Lake Metonga

THANK YOU!

Thank you for your support and financial assistance to help the Lake Metonga Association maintain a quality aquatic environment that is beneficial to all who use and share the lake.

Visit us at: www.lakemetongawi.org or on facebook

Date Paid:			
Check #:			_
	 	 	 -

Please Check Appropriate Box or Boxes:	MEMBERSHIP CONTACT INFORMATION
2022 Individual Membership\$25.00	Names of Individual Members or Friends of the Lake:
□ 2022 Business Sponsor\$50.00	
□ Friends of Lake Metonga\$25.00	
□ Donation for Lake Preservation \$	Business Name: (Send in business sponsor page form and photo)
Total Amount Enclosed \$	Dusiness marrie. (send in business sponsor page form and photo)
	Mailing Address:
Payment Method	
□ Cash	
Check (Payable to Lake Metonga Association, Inc.)	Lake Address (if different than mailing address):
	Crandon, WI
	Email Address:
Please mail completed form to:	
Lake Metonga Association	LMA has my permission to send all newsletters by
P.O. Box 32	email instead of postal mail:
Crandon, WI 54520	Phone:
	□ Mobile □ Home □ Cottage